10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

JEFFREY PAUL MEEH,
Appellant,
VS.

THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COURT OF THE STATE OF
NEVADA, IN AND FOR THE
COUNTY OF NYE; AND THE
HONORABLE KIMBERLY A.
WANKER, DISTRICT JUDGE,

Respondents,
and

THE STATE OF NEVADA,

Real Party in Interest.

Electronically Filg
Jan 26 2022 09:4
Elizabeth A. Brow
Clerk of Suprems

Case Nos.: 84132

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

NOTICE IS HEREBY given that Chief Deputy District Attorney Kirk

Vitto of the Nye County District Attorney’s Office, enters his appearance as

I

I

Docket 84132 Document 2022-02608

d

1am.
n
Court



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

additional attorney of record for the Respondents.
DATED this 26", day of January, 2022.

CHRIS ARABIA

Nevada Bar No. 9749

NYE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
P.O. Box 39

Pahrump, NV 89040

Attorney for Respondent,

THE STATE OF NEVADA

By /s/ Kirk Vitto
Kirk Vitto
Nevada Bar No. 3885
Deputy District Attorney

PROOF OF SERVICE
I, Vanessa Maxfield, Supervising DA Administrator, Office of the Nye
County District Attorney, P. O. Box 39, Pahrump, NV 89040, do hereby certify
that on January 26", 2022 copies of the foregoing Notice of Appearance were

served via Nevada Supreme Court’s E-Flex e-filing system to the following:

NADINE MORTON, ESQ. AARON D. FORD
MORTON LAW, PLLC NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL
11700 West Charleston Blvd., 100 N. Carson Street

Suite 170-65 Carson City, NV 89701

Las Vegas, Nevada 89135

Attorneys for Petitioner

/s/ Vanessa Maxfield
Vanessa Maxfield




