1	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA		
2			
3		Electronically File Jan 26 2022 09:4	
4		Elizabeth A. Brow Clerk of Supreme	
5			
6	JEFFREY PAUL MEEH,	Case Nos.: 84132	
7	Appellant,		
8	VS.		
9	THE FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT		
10	COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA, IN AND FOR THE		
11	COUNTY OF NYE; AND THE HONORABLE KIMBERLY A.		
	WANKER, DISTRICT JUDGE,		
12	Respondents,		
13	and		
14	THE STATE OF NEVADA,		
15	Real Party in Interest.		
16	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE		
17	NOTICE IS HEREBY given that Chief Deputy District Attorney Kirk		
18	Vitto of the Nye County District Attorney's Office, enters his appearance as		
19	///		
20	///		
	1		

1	additional attorney of record for the Respondents.		
2	DATED this 26 th , day of January, 2022.		
3	CHRIS ARABIA Nevada Bar No. 9749		
4	NYE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY P.O. Box 39		
5	Pahrump, NV 89040		
6	Attorney for Respondent, THE STATE OF NEVADA		
7	By_/s/ Kirk Vitto		
8	Kirk Vitto Nevada Bar No. 3885		
9	Deputy District Attorney		
10	PROOF OF SERVICE		
11	I, Vanessa Maxfield, Supervising DA Administrator, Office of the Nye County District Attorney, P. O. Box 39, Pahrump, NV 89040, do hereby certify that on January 26 th , 2022 copies of the foregoing Notice of Appearance were		
12			
13			
14	served via Nevada Supreme Court's E-Flex e-filing system to the following:		
15	NADINE MORTON, ESQ. AARON D. FORD MORTON LAW, PLLC NEVADA ATTORNEY GENERAL		
16	11700 West Charleston Blvd., 100 N. Carson Street Suite 170-65 Carson City, NV 89701		
17	Las Vegas, Nevada 89135		
18	Attorneys for Petitioner		
	/c/Vonceso Movfield		
19	/s/ Vanessa Maxfield Vanessa Maxfield		
20	2		
	$oldsymbol{arphi}$		